
 

 
 

Arts and Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies Associate Degree 
 

Dean Michael Holman holmanm@gptc.edu ext. 1120 
 

 
 
 
 

 

If you already know your advisor, please contact him/her directly to make an appointment (contact details below). 

If you do not know your advisor, please contact The Arts and Sciences Department, at (404)297-9522, extension 1243,  
and leave your name, 900# and student e-mail. An advisor will contact you as soon as possible. 
 

Advisors Office Email Extension 
Dr. Ebenezar Achionye A 120-L achionyee@gptc.edu 1137 
Claudette Alexander-Thomason A 120-E alexanderc@gptc.edu 1293 
Dr. Karamo Barrow A 120-I barrowk@gptc.edu 1204 
Dr. Charlette Brown A 230-A brownc@gptc.edu 1226 
Tameillia Cain A 120-H caint@gptc.edu 1181 
Mackenzie Calhoun NB 227 calhounm@gptc.edu 3201 
Bridgitte Colwell A 120-J colwellb@gptc.edu 1129 
Dr. Amit Dave NB 117 davea@gptc.edu 3245 
John Gamble A 120-K gamblej@gptc.edu 1184 
Linda Gilmore NB 243 gilmorel@gptc.edu 3241 
Dr. Delores Guillory A 120-C guillord@gptc.edu 1162 
Sasha Guillory A 230-G guillorys@gptc.edu 1245 
Deanna Igbonagwam NB 231 igbonagwamd@gptc.edu 3204 
Jason Jaudon A 120-D jaudonj@gptc.edu 1294 
Kathryn Livingston A 120-G livingstonk@gptc.edu 1177 
Francis Nyandeh A 230-P nyandehf@gptc.edu 1296 
Robert Reno A 120-F renor@gptc.edu 1239 
Charles Thompson A 230-N thompsonch@gptc.edu 1147 
Dr. Aretha Walker  A 230-K walkera@gptc.edu 1153 
Judy Welch  A 120-B welchj@gptc.edu 1253 

 

Arts and Sciences Program Directors 
 

 
FINE ARTS & 
HUMANITIES 

 Dr. Delores Guillory 
guillord@gptc.edu 

 
PSYCHOLOGY & 

SOCIOLOGY 
Linda Gilmore 

gilmorel@gptc.edu 

 
MATH & ECON 
Dr. Amit Dave 

davea@gptc.edu 
Francis Nyandeh 

nyandehf@gptc.edu 

 
SPEECH & EMPLOYMENT 

Dr.Aretha Walker 
walkera@gptc.edu 

 

 
ENGLISH  

Robert Reno 
renor@gptc.edu 

 
SCIENCES 

Dr. Ebenezar Achionye 
achionyee@gptc.edu 

 

 
SPRINGBOARD 

& LEARNING SUPPORT 
Tameillia Cain 

caint@gptc.edu 
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